Associated Studios

A Performing Arts Academy 2025/ 2026 Course Dates

Part Time
TERM ONE: Monday 29th September - Tuesday 2nd December 2025

WEEK MONTH DATES

Wk 1 Sept/Oct Monday 29, Tuesday 30

Wk 2 October Monday 6, Tuesday 7

Wk 3 October Monday 13, Tuesday 14

Wk 4 October Monday 20, Tuesday 21

Wk 5 October Monday 27, Tuesday 28

Wk 6 November Monday 3, Tuesday 4

Wk 7 November Monday 10, Tuesday 11

Wk 8 November Monday 17, Tuesday 18

Wk 9 November Monday 24, Tuesday 25

Wk 10 December Monday 1, Tuesday 2

CHRISTMAS/WINTER BREAK: FRIDAY 5th DECEMBER 2025 to SUNDAY 4th JANUARY 2026 (4
WEEKS OFF)

TERM TWO: MONDAY 5th JANUARY - TUESDAY 24th MARCH 2026

WEEK MONTH DATES

Wk 1 January Monday 5, Tuesday 6
Wk 2 January Monday 12, Tuesday 13
Wk 3 January Monday 19, Tuesday 20
Wk 4 January Monday 26, Tuesday 27
Wk 5 February Monday 2, Tuesday 3
Wk 6 February Monday 9, Tuesday 10
HALF TERM February Monday 16, Tuesday 17
Wk 7 February Monday 23, Tuesday 24
Wk 8 March Monday 2, Tuesday 3
Wk 9 March Monday 9, Tuesday 10
Wk 10 March Monday 16, Tuesday 17




Wk 11

March

Monday 23, Tuesday 24




